Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

FAIR E: F

Req& No . ; 201
at Reqg No: 4110261833
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KZ0625109353
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Ltd t/a Kwy |110377813
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 (Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073411 Deliver

Gross Weight :

164.000kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861

700025731
700026328

500190
900261

ITEMS NPT SUPFLI
901484 |700026330

KWV 5¥r Old Brandy 12x750ml
CIAQ Vodcano 5x2Lt "Win a piece of

CIAC Pino Colada 6x2Lt "Win a price
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12 x 750 10.0 |2,098.68"

4.80 1,997.94
&6 x 2000 1.8 602.76 5.00 572.62
6 x 2000 1 |Item rejectied - Nc dtock

19,979.43
572.62

2,996.92
85.89

22,976,35
658.51

Delivered by

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAYRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Name :
Signature:

Date:

Raceived in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Raceipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

Curreacy: ZAR

Bank:

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
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LRSA SlNGLE PICK FOR COLLECTI N / SPECIAL DELIVERY -
| C?\(”\M /41145317

Packsue 3 Unit.~ i Batch ;_A..: “Units QTY
Load ID: 44777 \\ \\ v ) )
KWV (PTY) LTD NN 4

’ OK LIQUOR JAMAICA m\ \\ N~
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700025731 KWV 5YR BRANDY 12X750(5)3 LOC /
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